

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.6

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8093/2013

COMMISSINER OF CUSTOMS (IMPORT) MUMBAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JINDAL POLY FILMS LTD. (FORMERLY JINDAL
POLYESTER LTD.)

Respondent(s)

Date : 30-07-2025 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ATUL S. CHANDURKAR

For Appellant(s) : Mr. N.Venkataraman, A.S.G.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. Ashok Panigarhi, Adv.
Mr. Manish, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Bajpai, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Rukhmini Bobde, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Beriwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Praveena Gautam, AOR
Mr. K K Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Brijendra Chahar, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Shukla, Adv.
Ms. Tissy Annie Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Rohan Bansla, Adv.
Mr. Arijeet Shukla, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not today and tomorrow.

(KAPIL TANDON)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NIDHI WASON)
COURT MASTER (NSH)